Dratimn: 25012043 15:48

Ergebnisliste Damen

Rang Teilnehmer VersinMNerband Mation Gezamt Runden-Ergebnizse

1

10.

11-

12.

Loher Katja

Gotzler Verena

Lachenmayer Ulrike

Dunstmair Marina

seebauer Stefanie

. Zwitzers Sonja

Haider Gerti

Ruile Verena

Hierl Marianne

Beckers Patricia

Rink Melanie

Rink Andrea

SV Mehring

SpFGrBW Oberhof

TS5V Peiting

Tus Engelsberg

FC Untertraubenbach

SH Soest

EV 1978 Rosenheim

FC Penzing

TS5V Taufkirchen

EC Krefeld

RSV 1920 Bablingshausen

RSV 1929 Blblingshausen
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W
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6518

611

603

583
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561

9af

554

933

3925

522

52
152
141
173
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184
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133
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140
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12
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148
112
124
140
127
133
118
137
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